
1,764,000

2,084,000

11,388,240

7,525,000

23,379,700

2,152

46,143,092

11,109,331

57,252,423

39,693,715

6,014,521

50,000

675,162

0

0

46,433,398

10,819,025

57,252,423

予備費

支出合計

次期繰越金

合計

支出の部

大会事業費

管理費

加盟負担金

渉外費

積立引当金

合計

2024年度日本学生自転車競技連盟　事業収支決算

（2024年４月１日～2025年３月31日）

収入の部

 評議員会費  

 加盟担金  

補助金・助成金・雑収入 

賛助金・協賛金  

大会参加料・講習会参加費   

雑収入

収入合計

前期繰越金


